
Office of the
Superintending Engineer,

Mechanical & Electricat Circte,
lrrigatjon & Waterways Directorate,

Government of West Bengal,
Jalasampad Bhavan,

Kolkata - 91.

Corriqendum No 1

Meno no: 503/3T-1 Date:12.08.2025

c-EOI No. WBIW/EET Atosq lMEC / eEOtOt /25-26 e-Tender ID: 2025_tWD_889612_1

l\4erno No 503/1 (3)/3T-1

Copy Suom tted to the t-
1)Chef Engrneer ncharge (t4&E) t&WD Govt of WB joi hrs k nd information
2) EE. t\4ED
3) Estimator. IVIEC il{

l)ue tLr sorre Lrar.lLhble circur.sulces t'olrN\irg chrnses har c'been rrade agairst c-Eor No.
\,\,8IU//L[TAtoS [/lllE C / eDOlAT lZS 25 circLr]ated vidc T 0. l\,1emo No. ,r9813T-1 dated 0g.08.2025
\loJiilcetions oj'daie rud tifie illc made fbr !]iis c-lloi rilh immcdiare cflict.

to Super nteodine Ens neer
Mechanical& Ete.tr ca ct.te,

lrr Cation & walerways Dtedorate

. Governnent orwest Benea

€Iir\19

Schcdule olCritical dates of this e-EOl

Sl. No Ac1i!it) Existing Date & Time Amended Date & Time
Modificd

1 Publishing Date 12.08.2025

2 Documents download starts date
25.08.2025 UPTO

15:00Hrs.

13.08.202s AT 10.00Hrc

l Last Date of dropping of EOI 26.08,2025 UPTO15:00Hrs, 27.08.2025 UPTO 10.0oHrs

{ Date of Opening of EOt 26.08.2025 AT15;30Hrs

OtheN tcnns and cunditio| remaiI uncha|ged

0p

Date12.A8 2025

6[,
ijo!emmentof wesr Bensar

>t lr7,l'),t1-l

'ffit
:Tg'

to sLperlntending Engineer

Me.hahica & Eledricatcirde,
krigation & walerways onedorate

13.08.25 AT 10.00f1rs.

27.08.2025 AT l4.00Hrs


